

**AUDITED/UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER/YEAE ENDED 31ST MARCH 2017**

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31st March 2017	31st Dec 2016	31st March 2016	31st March 2017	31st March 2016
		Audited (Refer Note No 2)	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note No 2)	Audited	Audited
1	<b>Income from operations</b>					
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	21.43	26.00	4.11	91.63	25.19
	(b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total Income from operations (net)</b>	<b>21.43</b>	<b>26.00</b>	<b>4.11</b>	<b>91.63</b>	<b>25.19</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>					
	(a) Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Purchase of stock in trade	19.11	23.66	4.10	81.12	25.11
	(c) Change in inventories of finished goods work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employees benefits expense	0.15	0.15	0.15	0.60	0.60
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	1.89	1.90	1.89	7.58	7.57
	(f) Other expenditure	4.07	4.92	3.63	17.95	19.14
	<b>Total Expenditure</b>	<b>25.22</b>	<b>30.53</b>	<b>9.77</b>	<b>107.25</b>	<b>52.42</b>
3	<b>Profit/Loss(-) from Operations before Other income, Interest &amp; Exceptional Items (1-2)</b>	<b>(3.79)</b>	<b>(4.63)</b>	<b>(5.66)</b>	<b>(15.62)</b>	<b>(27.23)</b>
4	<b>Other Income</b>	<b>1.89</b>	<b>2.18</b>	<b>2.28</b>	<b>8.47</b>	<b>9.31</b>
5	<b>Profit/Loss(-) from Operations before interest &amp; Exceptional Items (3-4)</b>	<b>(1.90)</b>	<b>(2.45)</b>	<b>(3.38)</b>	<b>(7.15)</b>	<b>(17.92)</b>
6	<b>Interest</b>	-	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit (loss) from ordinary activities after interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)</b>	<b>(1.90)</b>	<b>(2.45)</b>	<b>(3.38)</b>	<b>(7.15)</b>	<b>(17.92)</b>
8	<b>Exceptional Items</b>	-	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Profit/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax</b>	<b>(1.90)</b>	<b>(2.45)</b>	<b>(3.38)</b>	<b>(7.15)</b>	<b>(17.92)</b>
10	<b>Tax Expense (Refer Note No 3)</b>	<b>(20.11)</b>	<b>(0.52)</b>	<b>(0.47)</b>	<b>(21.67)</b>	<b>(2.00)</b>
11	<b>Net Profit/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)</b>	<b>18.21</b>	<b>(1.93)</b>	<b>(2.91)</b>	<b>14.52</b>	<b>(15.92)</b>
12	<b>Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense Rs. NIL)</b>	-	-	-	-	-
13	<b>Net Profit &amp; Loss(-) for the period (11+12)</b>	<b>18.21</b>	<b>(1.93)</b>	<b>(2.91)</b>	<b>14.52</b>	<b>(15.92)</b>
14	<b>Paid up Equity Share Capital</b>	<b>50.00</b>	<b>50.00</b>	<b>50.00</b>	<b>50.00</b>	<b>50.00</b>
15	<b>Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)</b>	-	-	-	<b>383.27</b>	<b>368.74</b>
16	<b>Earnings per Share (EPS)</b>					
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items (not annualised) (Rs.)	36.42	(3.86)	(5.82)	29.05	(31.84)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items (not annualised) (Rs.)	36.42	(3.86)	(5.82)	29.05	(31.84)

*For The Indian Link Chain Mfrs. Ltd.*

*P. K. Nevatia*  
**Managing Director**

